§5y By a3
L Baltusg.® __Valter 5 573,664
(SUrNAEIe. Yo =y (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.

___________ Pyt Co..D _38th _Inf

(Rank and organization.)

S"our relationship to the deceased

DC™®u desire the remains brought to the United States? -

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Ye- or no.)

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) (City or town.) (State.)

(Sign here)

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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G.R.S. Form #114-B Bl 140
, DAyl fe-osz (LTI iy
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ANl TBARES SAalker | ool ‘SERIAL No. _ 573864 ™
BNk Pvte LU ORGANIZATION _C0eD, 39th Inf, =7
AN, o ; F Division LR Kuas irass s o s
\' 4 PR

GRAVE LOCATION. Meuse-Argonne Amer.(iy.,Romagne~sous-.-...1232.Sec.34
cry. NAME Montfaucon (Meuse) NUMBER

PR sthado L e Seee BRG] Dl NI SRR
GRAVE Ruw PLOT
5 ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION (/. Fromereville,, ./ @ Meuse =« W44
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
erd G @
COORDINATES ____. VLo 265,45 N '\ s2leinl il Ayl C IR A (0 o
6/9/19 140 ec 34
CONCENTRATED TO ____.° /N RN 29 el B 2 o M il S AN
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
_______ i eumewaTgonnelicemetery | W L. UL LS SRR ER] 00 2 S el
——————— CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

S e g onlic romsiiandebody. I EIREEEERE L S e
\*l h . \ g B
e 2031 71 6 e o i | o T
---------- < A i L} {t,.,
. NETATE FROM WHICHHE CAME N 0 A VAL maSREL B
data F-1. | S
PED/ 17 e SRS
SUBSEQUENT REBURTALS . 0 o oo oot oueosemecameemas | ooszoasasoseanmes —orsmandoosrasmos s s
ccge ' DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

e s o erpess me s telemmr e el oo s S TR SRR SRR

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION

el i ) D
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piey SSHAYA
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GRAVE LOGATION BLANK

LOCATIO\I OF THE GRAVE OF

(Surname ) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
Y% 3 v/f)gwf" Aol
(Rank.) 3 i (Orgamzatmn '). i
‘. ¢ - /‘/o, / ¥ v Lz
DATE OF BURIAL. .. (2740 f £ A A I R
YO S e/l o e AU
PLACE OF BURIAL... f el (o

(Give Cemetery,- Town and Department.) Map reference
must spec1fy clear]y what map is used
/ 7

2 kil 2 ) ~ Ao,
*JL/—“/’(”M//M*\ ..............

GRAVE NUMBER..é./.............:' ...................
! HOW MARKED: NamePegf............ Crgss?..yw....

Headboard® ... .\l . .5 Bottled. ... . ...
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Wiasoneaburie diywi CIXEb 0 iy r et SR R R L e

\Vas one fastened to name peg or ” '
stake used as a grave marker?..."” [ O R S E W

If name unknown and tags xmssmg deseription and marks
should be given here . :

' 2 A,
2 % ........... x "‘M _12/((' /- '7‘{5?‘?‘%

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer,)

This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q., A. E. I'.



Go De 39th Infantry
4th Division BALTUB, Walter,= Pvg, 57%664

Bo witness at present.

Wounded Ucte 6th 1918 by shrapnel. Hit in right leg curi

heavy barrage while Company was in support.Leg was torn of'f and :f
died in nhospital.

No Iufurmant given

Signed?s TOWO",I N Capt.in
39th Infantcy
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Duts June 20%h 1919, .

J

_REPORT_GF RTSINTZRUINT AND &

e v R, B e s =

TRURTAL
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|

Remains of :
spis: BATEUS Walter. WIETR: 573664
T C0/TIZATION: Go De 39th Inf,
DISL S AR AMD PEBUBRTAY, MAOR BY GROUR: ULIE:
DIST AT R ~+ YA FRCM ((E-ive corplete location}
o _...9th June 1919, ___Grave 61 Fr lilitary Chy
o FROMEREV ILLE MEUSE »
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35SE 321.E 265.45N
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BERGRIED {Beis) iNs {Bive corplate location} / 2 LAO

9th June 1919,- Brave No 140 Sect

B e et v~ ——r—

o ag—.

B > e

ARGONNE AMERTICAN CIMETREY#1232.

ROMAGNE __MEUSE e

B A SR Bh A e kel e 8NP e B Ciko TLE R ORI e e W LR e AR TS 3 D8 0 ok R ey e L w0 el 28 ok i

Rencet az to matare of 003gind. huriol and oondition of body ipon disinterment~

—. TR, W} ] W | AP, AT, TR SR i . Y S A\

Burial good'Bur:Led in uniform and blanket Badly decomposed,

e 4 ————— P b . — i e AT " | S S Sy

——— - —— w—

P e T e T d _-,--......--»——-—-——-———---_—-—_———-———--——m——-‘——-——--—.ﬁ‘- e
RN e D -
was one lentification dag found mpon the body ? Yes, &

Thot other weans 0f idontificavion ware found. on the body ? None, Q°

el l‘?
SRR NN I B ARSI O R G 8 e oo o e i e e R i S e s e g S S
Toe - [i < A ’1\/
oo v"a.,muwt.. svfacts arve founi ™1 bodigs, thay will be promptly
cont tu Swe Lofests Lepnt, (diech, as is veruired by G. O, 170, GoHa Qs 1918,
ofter hoiag corefilly examingd for siues Of jdentity in doubtful cases, notation
-7iereof 1/ 1. be made and renorted to the Chiaf, Craves Tegistration Service.

et vt |4 nnl P T AR CERE

- ——— AT A e S— T

Supervised bys Lt Stirn. : R.H. ROSENTRH
' DEs 2nd Lieut. 0.M.Q.U.S.A
Ce0s Group, Unit g
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NAME  ({ JQA XSS

NO.

B R e —

3

or

CODE

v L0 el e SRR i

BURIED

OF TTHEY

1

GRAVE

RO i 2 ;
. RLOCK il ,
_ STATE LA 2 £7C
) -
_RAVK (Pt 1
_DIVISION 4 2
ORGAITIZATTON 39 = ?
CARM { / 7 f/ 1 [ﬁ
-] ") ] r
_MARTTAL - /f (A 1 o
NALE jf 2 Me" {_/ / ¢ ,‘ 4 “ 3
RESIDENCE ; COITIY 2
L ,/‘L(,/ : Z/P( 0L .n CITY 3
RELATION Y / ‘ ; ~ ‘ 1
st 4 £
OTHER 7" aLEIA 1
gy ) : s H-
ELIGIBILITY 7 Ml 1 [
NATIVITY A 1
RACE 1 :
o
EPTGIJ]‘SH 4 ¢ % A
ATTENDANT i, S S =
5. LTH il e be o K TN L
A, s X
NO. OF 3ONS 1 I, %
-
DATE OF MO, 1
__TRIP YR. 1
AGCEPTANCE , 1L :
£9/514 ATy (
x._,'(ﬁt -+ !." ’ “::l_ 7’ N



WAR DEPARTMENT
1cE oF 1rm quaRTERASTR CE)
WASHINGTON
DATE ___8=20-31
NAME ' RANK SERTAL ORGANIZATION  DATE OF DEATH
Baltus, Walter Prits o73664 Co. D, 39th Inf. 10=11-18
. STATE ' CTY. NO. 1232  GRAVELO ROW 30 ~ BIOCK p
- Check relationshi Living — Doceased
10 : : 3 ”
_MOTHR.. . : : )
STERIOTHER (For the : ‘D«N Nt AN
year prior to cof- : 2 : '
mencement of s_,érnce) : : | o
NAME o v
HMOTHER THH’B*‘ADOPTION : :
AND (For the yéar prior : :
to commodecment of g - s g
ADIRESS service] : s *
é‘ ; ; ; “\/L‘l. F ',_.‘J:r'nr.\\’e’lc":}/( K b.“\ ) /el ' \ 'l
VOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : : Wamaar s
(Fof the year prior to : : K s O e
%mnencement of service): g LA P e ; i i
‘ : ' el 3 Z il
: (Who has not remarried) : : : '/\Jf VR, & frad
/'*(;_'/ 3! /, ) [ P G o (‘“‘7 2 P \{\/‘ ',IV}‘ ;‘ il " v‘; “/. T
i W /A O N H.AR ff S A LAV
v _’\ / ,) \,

Veterans Bureau Claim Number __A 7,/ A "_"—V—P /\
29/156 : \ / : ( L? =2
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. WAR DEPARTMENT ’ i

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASMHINGTON

in rEPLY rerer o QM 293 A-C ‘7:%’ £ ,-‘,\ -0
(Baltus, Walter)

A /ﬂ_ gt v June 20 1929.
Mrs Ta painass ) GAAL L Tas/
s gl ’
R0 TR L /P i
S Al 7[//&} P, % telidnga ?/I’ A AN O 240 (/;,;:_Y:AJ{_ ‘j’,("g,:_w
» » ' o
: pia é
all i P, Iy YA g G
¥r, Mat., Baltus, /? iy “)’.A S A 7
Tustin St., .£5§/“,;\:ﬂ,yx,fﬁffgﬁ L AARE ~\Jﬁv,3¢#,qdf,;>
Pittsburgh, Pa. ; g o Ph
o )
asd N
N /
f
Dear Sir: ('

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the hrgther of the
late Private Walter Baltus, Co. D, 39th Inf., whose remains gre now interred
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lMontfaucon, lMeuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and 1f so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made. '

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
Yor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inecls. i
Act of Congress. RJ LOVON
Envelope. ‘ JOHN T. HARRIS,

‘Ma;or, Q. M, Corps,
¥ Assistant.
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OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qm 293 A‘C
June , 1929.

{ Baltus, Valter) 29

My, Mat., Baltus,
Tustin 8%.,
Pittsburgh, Pa,

Dear 8ir:

) Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an ‘Act of
congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilarimage to

these cemeteries”.

The records of thig office show that you are the . : '
' ' bro ther of the
late Private Walter Baltus, 0o, D, 39th Inf,, whose remains we now interred -
in the Meuse-Argonme American Cemelery, Romagne~-sous-lontfaucon, leuse, France,

Will you pleese advise this office whether or not he is survived
by @ mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish: the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both motheras and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is alsc requested

that a statement to that effect be made

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours;,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



‘ !
-‘ iy

i

; WAR DEPARTMENT
In reply refer to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
293 Cen WASHINGTON

July 7, 1923,

Mre. Mate Baltus,
Pittsburgh,
Pae

Dgar Sir:

The Quartermaster Goneral dasires that you be informed that
the permaneﬁt grave of Private Walter Baltus,.Company D, 39th Infantry,
is Grave 10, Row 30, Block D, Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-
sous-Mont fancon (Meuse), France.

This is one of the pormanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Burope, LEach gruve will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he came, The headetones will be placed at all graves in
connection with the improvement work now in progeess, as soon as
possibie and without waiting for special action or request on the
part of relatives,

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this

sacred duty, The grave of the deceased will be perpetually maine

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
i*
W)

place of qur herces, -@Y
Very truly yours, :

RD Apgistant, -
23 /236 /AK
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PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID
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In reply refer to:
S I TN CIR
A Jul‘v 7, Rok4 78

Mr, Maty Baltas, ~ | ‘
Pitteburgh, ~
Pae

Deer Sir: ;
The Quartermaster General desires that you'be informed. that

“the permanent grave of _ 4 N SRR s
) ToHrivate Waldter Baltus, Company Dy 39th Inz&ntxy;

is Grave 10, lov 00y Blogk D, lsuse-Argonne Americen Cametery , Homagnew

sous-Montfaugon (leuse), Frange.

This is one of the permenent Americnn military cemeteriés
to be maintained by this Government in Europe, Bach grove will be
narked by a hoadstone 'of white marble, of suitelle design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier’s death and State

y from which he cams, The haudsiones will be plncad at &1l graves in

connection with the ‘improvement work now in progress, s sqoon as
possible and without waiting for specinl action or request on the
part of reletives,

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence‘wére
exacted and more than willingly échi%sg'h!:xhose performing this

' ‘v‘;ﬁ/sk&‘_perpetm.lly main-

e as 29t
F&Eh the 1ast resting

sacred duty.. The grave of the

tained by this Government in

place of our herocs,

ruly yours,
I“ q?

: ; R 1

oy ot

\ /ﬂ : Hy J, Cénner,

Ok Aesistant,
B8 /236 [unk
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF RE S DATA \\2
Pile 35907 o
I. LocatioN InpEx CARD: ¥ T \52
6 (+ R N
(¢) Name BAMIUS leliben e Sep.No, i 575664
b YIRS UGN
() Rank BV, - i Organization ______ Goss DL wE9tRy Tnfg o o
CKR
(¢c) Date of death .. 10=11-18 (@) Causeof death . DWRTA
II. REGISTRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. ......140__ Row ______ T Plote &1 S 0] Sec e gdut TYELSDEN fngs
S & ”"(}' (‘—1""1"/1:‘./"/'
(3) Emerg. Address ____Mat. Bultus (brother) Pittsburgh, Penna. ot
6~
TIT. Fi]/és t{f so],éiers/dyiué; from cg{nt;{giyfus diséases/___-/__[__/--/__./____./.__/_ ___/__/.__/__/ CKR.C._ /..
IV. A. G. O. DisrositioN CARD: Date ofinaceipt i aidiag 1o b 8 & .
/ T (A . 8 u ~
(a) Name W, T ) Relaonin PO AL I RGN
(¢) Address i I ____j:t__: ________________________________________________________________
(A)FRemainsgtofbelibr oot tito RS TR S N S A TSR
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at
: , i at x.1920.

T T { . .z & - i N
COUNTRY FRANCE CemeTERY NO. —.oe 1838-Sec,B4- SEEeT No. .. v 9;)
.R. 8. F . 115 y Myt andtl” Ml
G f\tmgl 3 d‘zﬁ}}}u GN,'J%ZO 3—7120 Malke Fox‘n No{ 1>u



Iy ped by WOt e 5 4 s 2SS NOheckediby S S W A : , 1920.

1D CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.
Desires [o7oT byl Y SUTRON N1 "V BAVME L AN ST T I A G L) N Lol sl g T PR £ R R T P T
BodyitolbelShippeditoatbsedingiay, T 20y A 0 M il i il e R N v
Xi; SUSEENSION "RENMARKS ol S0 0l Sl sls ol £00 1) T (MIRTL o8 T ) LSO S SR T a0 D WY i L0 T (TN

Q. &“-Qu__:_' ______ 3 L‘MJGM—@7L®M' ....................
BRI Vit oD SO RGRR T D S R
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; N
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA | é g
' Pile 25007 % 3
I. LocaTioN InpEx Camp: e A >
(@) Nauio 1. ROGEERE WOARRY | rivo iyl Sor. N, BBH04 " j
® Renk __ FV0e Onganiztion 0% Us B9th Infs THElE
(c) Date of death lU*-ll-lS _____________ (@) Cause of desth . DURIA e m/o
II. RecisTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Int.):
@) Crmo g . LA T 4 s A Sep " 1DAD. 8

a2 2 3 = - a4
Hat, Baltus (brother) rivtsburgh, Penna,

(b)) Emerg, Alddress’ el s s i S0 T A ROk U R LU L Ll Sl L

I1I. ﬁle!of S/ldl sdﬁng/om co IOUS Jlsea!es / / / / / / / / / / / CKR.L__ /.~

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., / 192

VII. SurPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken,
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. ___________ , 192
COUNTRY Coyprery NG st o 0. 000 SHBIT NOt - L B L
G RA%gz}:gll‘ﬁ%}o 115-A i
FRAN OB 1282-5 90,88 " 'l{\f

A el



. Congentrationl

G. R.S.Form. No. 16-A Place el tnomagnel Logemiit Sine Sl

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ... Dec 8039220 .

ot N T 5735@54

R R EATATN S RO P S o bt 0 lnguiior s bt RIS LRSS W SERIAL NUMBER...owcoenrinen.

' 7 .L )
RN G ¢ T At A ORGANIZ&TIONCO'D°')9th]f‘

2. Disinterred (date) : ~ From (give complete location) :
Dec 8, 1921 gr 140, sec 34, plot 3, Ctys 1232,

4 : sec 1 :

- 3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
.....,u.e...c..,....‘.9........1..9.2;',..,....Me..uae:—..Ar.g;.o.zme...C..ty...#l’a:’:‘z.,.....Gz-,......l.Q......B.lk;....D.,....How...5.0...................... \
. By : Group......Reburiak. .. 8. s Uit Nature of reburial oo

Inlined Cagket
‘4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?...........y8Se..... On grave marker ? ... jes, ......................

-

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks 1

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying itcms ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) IWO'Siblet°d°+°Mine'

ot e N L A ST T

{c) LT Oy U AT W N o B 1 T ST SR pk iy e

Quantab ettt Soted Bl ol et R i

(haracteristics i E R e RSk Lty
(d) Hair e G B YA S VR0 UL e M
VR0 P ket A AL L IO R b
Quantity P U b e ST e il 0 I i
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

ISSING  PATES) oot et

() Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casUAILY) ..ot

nonevlsible"

7. Disinterment il — 5 AN e CINE
sivervited by oA RN o - Approved N e ar e
P y 44 P Iiibevey 1o Tim e

s

~ Eq Lavellle, ,/ ‘ (Tif e)

8. Reburial ;
supervised by ...

A S O Approy,e} A A A
A, U. Dufault . James W. &

—_

rpe Y A et
o & \\J’
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Aomagie, Gemetery iLida. |
............................................................. ,
B O
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE, D66 6, 19zl.

REPORT. OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPM};JNT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name BALIUS, Welter . . 10. Name ____________________________________________
2. No.  BUNBGA . A N b o :Q_IZé_g;@_ﬁ__,__cs__ﬁr__é _______
B MRanky S TR Yy Ve iy A iAo - ok Ybhid, 5 12N RTI4TN o " N, /A W e
4. Oorg. | 0 0eD, 89th Tofs . 13. Org. Lo e el 1 N il .
5:DID. R R N s e T4, shla) UDD: Nl 1 it vl Sl i Lok N
I W o S AT S ik ek TRl
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave No. 34@ = Sec. . . B4 16 MGRave NO MRS I i, . - S0 nr s ¥ 1e noksbn
81 PRGOS e ROWAN 2 VRN 1GHMIETO TSN WO ROWRUN s A SR
5 s b o T AR A | 17. i, S
18. Cemeterymma&dmmg_m&_ ______ 19. Commune or town é},g;‘%%:}g;ggua‘ /
20. Dept. or County Memse . = Rl Country TN . o oot 00 S0t e
2o NGRS UHAqr 8 B 0de \Nor USRI I . £ 0 . oo BN T T bt e TR LT
23. Disinterred (Date) _ D@Ga 8, d984s By Ede Lavelle.

24 . Inscription on grave marker:

. | » " v y LW %
Name Waltexr Beltuwe Serial No. 618664
RATK ol 0 ¢ 008 I L et Tl s Organization |
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?, _ #%%
y ‘s

Je La Whit0.
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

___________ A S I S U [ G AT SN TR T T T . SRS (CERIEI
27. Condition of body ... . Badly decomposed; featuzes unregognisables
58. Nature of burial Us uniform, burlap and piuve box. 5.1

29 Any discrepancy noted upon examination ofubody, as compared with G.R.S. records |
: quoted above? Honegd

30. Body prepared and pléced in casket: Date

31. Casket sealed by i N S R N B O
( v 7 // 4
Si@;natur9 of Embalmer, (Supervisor_-_Mg-;;______._:_,g;,_,-__»_:;;_,wci_ e Y




/’Z(JV—.R.\\ o~ \
' 4 LTSN .
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking o/f Jbox. ) "-_QE\OXQNO- B - o IO AT LN, I
f { ,‘ \"7\7 -: "\-a{ !
32. Designation of body: i { ) k VIl 30N
Name . Walter BALTUS o . . 8%/ =2 Serial No. 578664
Banks) Wl 1 o 1Y e GOrganization _ G0 D, 89th Imf,
33. Consigned to:
Name of.Permanent Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer.Cly.#l282,
Romagne ~gous<lontfaucon (Meuse)
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _Deas B, 198Le By ..Eds Lavelleg ... .. ..
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accompligshed under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct. : -
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector As s Dewey, 1let Lleuts GMC, .
36. Remarks = PO o P 7 U S )0 NOBB - 20 L el TR M L W A 210 8 el
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 4"--—-------————--*------—---.‘-_--
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . Decs 6y 398le . . d
To point of Concentration, ... .MO¥gue, Remegt®s .. .. .. .~ "“° =
: (Name ) \ \
Convoyer ___ fla de ROgeds ________ Signature Shipping Officer_ ________ 4, GERALD COLE :
Captain, C. A C :
38. Received, at Railhead or,Point: of. Concentration: WDate . . oo gl i o
BySIGER SSERRe pne's 6 1l a il Ve e e i e bl g i
389 M shippedi¥from: Railhead. or PointiofiConcentration: "Datier L bt I RS L
LloRbermanentiiCemetory ) s oy Neid Wil 1 fo G T ORI e 00 I RREEITE e T
(Name )
COoNVOYQ RIS ' i Wt ot LY SHgnature SShippInghOLL 1 car s JRaN S VEc NS
A0St e ¢ elivedii ™ Daltiatia wiis gt b iy R gt BT T s e Lo Ol o ) SR e L L e SRt
@R S wRe nfie g ent at Ve ki Jutdiian Cei oo M Dl ik ol ke T I D00 e RN )
- 41. Reinterred,.Deg. 9, 1921, Meuse-Argonne Cemetery, # 1232 . . .
_ (Date)
42 uOravewNome L0 BN o il I biellal e a0 e, Section. | | St N
g N A I G o T | L
G.R.S. Representaipi™ ‘/Lébj242_”“ ________________
James W.
Capt.
rpe
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Form No. 1009
OWFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL rd ()

CEMETERIAL DIVISION p 4

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION x : / o ’

Horlow Colie 7
NAVE OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE

Baltus, Walter, Pvte . 1232-Sece34 = 7 4/7/21.
SERIAL NUMBER ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH

Y <3:1: S Coa D, 39th inf, 10/11/18.
Adgiscrients RERSTERERH WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
AR DATE April 27, 1921.

MR a2 | B o o T = 5 e o 9 ot e o )
PERSON NAMED BY SOLDIFR TO E% EFN“%ICIARV OF INSURANC RELATIONSHIP
L r
(P Gt
ADDRESS
PERSON RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION RELATIONSHIP

)7 g ecovdis

5/1868/ LML



GRAVi LOCATI‘ BLANK
; LbCATION ’ THE /GRAVE or

oatlngd 573604 WalAo

(Surname.) (Number.) * (First Name and Initials.)
29 iy n — 7 Rl
4» ......... L/U’B RS 7 it -

s T ( Olgan%t 1 .;.] ) S
pare or puriaL.. Qed= /2 = /Z/ 0
\/‘7 3 ik s ; §

/
, /'*b .........................
gravE NUMBER. &S T e s
HOW MARKED: NamePeg{............ Cross?. . L&40. . .. .
14 - r- /
Headboard? ..., ... .. Bottle?

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?. . ‘],Ljo
Was one fastened to name (peg or -
stake .used as a grave marker?. .. .7{){{

A
Lf name unknown and tags missing, description and marks

should be given here: M

..................... / 3 /l’fg\
i) Pl R
............................... QU "SRRI [EY SRR
(A
.I Q
AR B e e B BT TR Y AT T AR G L ey T 39 i e b
8.
~ .

REPORTED BY: : n

/ . #4971

; A A

.......... d{-.\, {;’-’..'»r.‘(‘. TR ., .

~ (Signature and Rank of Re(porfing Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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Reg.Cards. Fi 0o 35907
' Nare 7 1919 7%

A
‘.mb Iom ;9 Contral Roce )L}\‘al"i"oll.

Momo For: G.R.S. ropresentative, C. RsO,
SUBJEGT: Infommation rcguirved for G’ R.Sa

1, Items chocked are to bo cm;y.g],;g};ed_:
"{ ) Surname: DBaltuse ¢

() Number: B73564

( ) First noame: Veltery

{ } BRanl: Prto :(

{ )} Compony: Do

() Orgarizotion: 39th«!nf. (39th)e
{ } Dote of death: 10=11=18e

{ )} Causc:

() Plzce:

scation of hospitel:

T 1 {3
o?h‘ i it ¥ T
‘ P otive: Mate Baltuse g T
Relotionships Brother. oV I
Adross: Pitssburg. Ra
Pittsburg

{ } Authority:
Coblegron Wos
Tologram from: L1=8=18e

éated:
( } Reported to Vashington:
€,C. Hos: 290
{Underccore the "official® C.C.)
( ’ R“Am‘l(“.

o 12k S ebs/ i dC -
favhi o6 ORPLS S na.nd’ et address of
nearest relative.

CH/RLES C. PIBRCE,
lLicut.~Coloncl ,, QJ.},G. 5 UeSeile,

/

Initials of R\:;ortor://é:"" # ;"j

[



1GBSFomN:3 7 Hq. G. B. 8 File
0/

2. Soldier’s No. J 7v G 4

8. L akltes. . . . .»@ /.ak ..(?’«.ﬂ.“v ..... AT
Surname (in block letters) First Name and Initials
4, FVV( ........... VA N e 2.7 . RorA
Rank Company Regt. or s
(o U PG ) A .. .
Date of Death 7 Cause, if known
V4
(TR S 150 & A AR e teen Ol = I o Ea
~» Date of Burial Cemetery
7. toneenlle L jp 2V PIBR |
Town or Commune (in block letteVDepartment
I I G T Vi Coonid - homen. (FO7,
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter
9. Name Peg?t ..... Crosst .Y, ..Headboard? ..... Bottle? .....
Check Method of Marking
10. Buried with Body® ..%7... Attached to Grave Marker? ..+7..

Identification Tags
11. If name unknown and tags missing, give marks a.nd d cnp-

, tion.
P g O B BRI RSy (P :
Maﬂererence, if interment is )
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WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General
Washington

:,R.S, Form 8-W.A-H
afermation requested of A.G.O.

ile No. Requisition 2
rom: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, ( '81on) S
: ; PECIAL)
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & E 8 gington, D.C. ..
ELE$ect: Information required for G.R.S.
wout [ |
U 1)
- 3 & 1. Tt is requested that the iteme checked below be completed, Request
fEonfirmation of all information shown.
O N . porie 4o
, 1& #' T Ko b e Baltus/ (/: f. Date of death10/11/18.3'“
Q 2 77 ( e
ST b. Christian name Walter U : g. Cause of death DWRIAe '
,__ ;_“‘,‘. .' : L 7 "‘.'L
gg 2§§j ¢c. Serial Number *5#5561‘.i’i;;;;4*a<”f'h. “Authority (Cfoﬂ#)
s = e ’ ) .- /Q//)/ Surste L] 47 ¢ A < LA 4/‘:./» J
d. Organization Coe D, 3th Inf.l” |. =“Emergency &dﬁﬁg%ﬁ;ya7u;7 1
; e | 14 kaAl /}x
e. Rank Pvte 070/ p—3 “Relat;onuhlp_,VT_—_,“~4

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See page #2 of the Service Record)

of the Army

a/7/21

Date

) ,'.4./_"( " 1
DENTAL CHARTS

(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

a. Strike out teeth missing

S SISO RO S E
upper left

8 765 4
upper right

2

SEANETE T A8
lower left

g 7ds 43211
Jower right

a. Age of enlistment
b. Color of eyes
1, Madd

txne

c. ,Color of halrﬁdrﬂls

d. Height R ‘3 920/

e. Weight “,.an:i°”‘”
o . Jrid ¢

f, Permanent maﬁﬁguﬁgg ;

physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)

H, L. ROGERS,

é//

LAl 2 ‘ Quartermaster General, U.S.A,
Jv (/ / %
GENETERY NO: 1252—Sec.34.
R o0 (T JNE
SHEET NOT* ' ;’, opaluna \’%T‘ ) ‘ 13&(/ <2 D
ny Y. oW ¢ Ou ™ X Wy aand™ ; } 3 z 8 Diy, wev,
l 2 PED bY- ‘. - K'L’“L“. ‘:‘..'\‘ 4 s "‘ O_J : A~ 2L P
' 1921 8

5/713/1NL
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Baltus,Walter - Der.;ed . e 4

Nor \v
. WAR DEPARTMENT, '
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,
WASHINGTON.

B H
i\ B Y A
W 8 4 a b g
r 7 o o’ 1l
Vr Mat Baltus,
‘l‘ustin St., -.'.1, d «:»,n Py W Z.—’t . f'é"""' .yy,_‘,“;;‘
Pittsburgh, Pa. X4 R4 e s

Dear Sir:

The War Department desires to ascertain the wishes of the families of officers, enlisted men, and
civilian employees regarding the permanent disposition of the bodies of those who have died oversess.

The original plan of the Department was to deliver the body in every case at the home address of the
deceased to the person legally entitled to dispose of the remains. A desire has been expressed, however,
in numerous instances to have the body remain abroad, and General Pershing is likely soon to enter into
negotiations with the French and Allied Governments with the view of establishing permanent cemeteries
for members of the American Expeditionary Forces. Marshal Petain in a most courteous letter has
informed General Pershing that “France would be happy and proud to retain the bodies of the American
victims who have fallen upon her soil.”

A bill is now before Congress for the establishment of ‘“Fields of Honor” abroad, which will insure
future care by the United States Government as national cemeteries are now cared for. Burials have
been made heretofore in cemeteries of the Allied nations or at or near the battle field in land set apart
for this purpose as a cemetery, and religious services in accordance with the rites of the Protestant,
Catholic, or Hebrew faith have been held at the grave.

In case the remains of a deceased soldier are returned to the United States they will be interred
either at the former home of the deceased or at a national cemetery, according to the wishes of the one
authorized to direct the disposition of the remains, and all expenses, including transportation, casket,
shipping case, flag, and the preparation of the remains for shipment, will be paid by the United States.
Hire of a hearse and other burial expenses incurred at the home of the deceased may be paid, on applica-
tion by the relatives, by the Bureau of War Risk Insurance, Treasury Department.

In order that the proper disposition of the remains may be made, and that such disposition be

~ directed by the person entitled to do so, the War Department will recognize the right to direct the dis-
position of remains in the following order:

In the case of an unmarried man—

(1) Father; (2) mother, if father is dead; (3) brother, if both parents are dead; (4) sister, if
both parents are dead and there are no brothers.

In the case of a married man—

(1) Wife; (2) parents or children and other relatives in order set forth above.

It is desired that the information indicated on the inclosed card be furnished concerning the person
named thereon at the earliest practicable date. If the card is received by some one not authorized to
direct the disposition to be made of the remains, please deliver this circular and the card to the person
who is entitled to do so.

The Department is unable to state when it will be possible to begin the removal of the remains of
the soldiers, but the information requested is being collected at this time in order that there may be no
delay when the time comes for such removal.

In returning the card please use the inclosed addressed penalty envelope which requires no postage.

Very respectfully,
30703 ¢ 185 (€, IIARRIS,
: The Adjuiant General.
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